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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oviana Ross248
Kurt Thomas

9.325 8.600 9.2009.250 36.375
1 7T 1 3T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Lipman230
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.600 9.6008.600 36.100
2 7T 4T 1 2 

2 

Emori Ross247
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.100 9.3258.400 35.975
5T 3T 8T 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Ellsworth217
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.150 9.0758.450 35.875
3T 1T 7 5 4 

4 

Colette Dieterlen295
Golden Grip

8.800 9.100 9.0008.400 35.300
11T 3T 8T 7T 5 

5 

Ava Randol245
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.450 8.9008.650 35.200
3T 11 2 10T 6T

6T

Madisyn McClusky234
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.700 9.0008.600 35.200
10 6 4T 7T 6T

6T

Alexis Roberts298
Golden Grip

9.100 9.150 8.1008.625 34.975
8 1T 3 14 8 

8 

Addie Mitchell238
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.600 9.0008.250 34.850
9 7T 10T 7T 9 

9 

Smriti Avirneni205
Kurt Thomas

9.150 7.500 9.0508.600 34.300
5T 15 4T 6 10 

10 

Peyton Bunck208
Kurt Thomas

8.650 8.200 9.2008.150 34.200
15 13 12T 3T 11 

11 

Ava Valdez263
Kurt Thomas

8.800 8.400 8.8008.100 34.100
11T 12 14 12 12 

12 

Sophie Thomas257
Kurt Thomas

9.150 8.725 8.9007.150 33.925
5T 5 15 10T 13 

13 

Paige Murphy334
Eagle

8.800 8.500 8.0008.250 33.550
11T 10 10T 15 14 

14 

Emma Johnson222
Kurt Thomas

8.700 7.900 8.7508.150 33.500
14 14 12T 13 15 

15 

Maggie Cross382
Hobbs Elite

8.600 7.175 7.6006.200 29.575
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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